
Excellence in Leadership Alumni List - 2020

Employee Name Email Address

Completion 

Date

Aarestad,Karen KAREN.AARESTAD@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2017

Acevedo-Munoz,Ernesto R ernesto.acevedo@Colorado.EDU 2010

Adgate,John Lawrence JOHN.ADGATE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2011

Adler,Edward Scott esadler@Colorado.EDU 2019

Aguila,Brienne Kristen BRIE.AGUILA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2020

Ahn,Natalie natalie.ahn@Colorado.EDU 2005

Airhart,Anthony Ethan ANTHONY.AIRHART@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2015

Alaghband,Gita GITA.ALAGHBAND@UCDENVER.EDU 2002

Aldama,Arturo James arturo.aldama@Colorado.EDU 2020

Allen,Brenda Joyce BRENDA.J.ALLEN@UCDENVER.EDU 2007

Allen,Richard M RICHARD.ALLEN@UCDENVER.EDU 2011

Allred,Ryan H ryan.allred@cu.edu 2018

Amicucci,Ann Nicole aamicucc@uccs.edu 2017

Anderson,David R danderso@uccs.edu 2010

Anderson,Kenneth M kena@cs.Colorado.EDU 2012

Andreasen,Elizabeth Maia elizabeth.andreasen@Colorado.EDU 2018

Anthamatten,Peter J PETER.ANTHAMATTEN@UCDENVER.EDU 2020

Antman,Francisca Marie francisca.antman@Colorado.EDU 2019

Argrow,Brian M brian.argrow@Colorado.EDU 2003

Argys,Laura M LAURA.ARGYS@UCDENVER.EDU 2009

Armbruster,Jason Jason.Armbruster@Colorado.EDU 2006

Augspurger,Gregory M gaugspur@uccs.edu 2012

Aulin,Kirsi Ahmavaara Kirsi.Aulin@Colorado.EDU 2019

Axelrad,Penina penina.axelrad@Colorado.EDU 2007

Baccary,Anne Konegni Annie.Konegni@cu.edu 2017

Bachtell,Ryan Karn Ryan.Bachtell@Colorado.EDU 2019

Banerjee,Ajeyo AJEYO.BANERJEE@UCDENVER.EDU 2005

Banich,Marie marie.banich@Colorado.EDU 2006

Barber,Tracy L tbarber@uccs.edu 2013

Barlock,Jeri Lynn Jeri.Barlock@cu.edu 2011

Barsch,Geoffrey B geoff.barsch@cu.edu 2011

Barton,Amy J AMY.BARTON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2005

Bataa,Erdenechimeg CHIMGEH.BATAA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2019

Bayer,Bradley V bbayer@uccs.edu 2011

Beiswanger,Christopher M cbeiswan@uccs.edu 2014

Bell,Megan E. mbell4@uccs.edu 2018

Benight,Charles C cbenight@uccs.edu 2003

Berg,Robert G ROB.BERG@UCDENVER.EDU 2003

Berggreen,Shu-Ling Chen shu-ling.berggreen@Colorado.EDU 2004

Berning,Jacqueline R jberning@uccs.edu 2007

Besfer,Melissa DeSantis MELISSA.DESANTIS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2010

Bettenhausen,Kenneth L KENNETH.BETTENHAUSEN@UCDENVER.EDU 2004

Bhagat,Sanjai sanjai.bhagat@Colorado.EDU 2004

Bielefeldt,Angela R Angela.Bielefeldt@Colorado.EDU 2009

Bindel,Nathaniel T nate.bindel@Colorado.EDU 2020



Bishop,Sharon Jeanette sharon.bishop@cu.edu 2019

Bland,Paula Paula.Bland@Colorado.EDU 2016

Bliss,Tobin P TOBIN.BLISS@UCDENVER.EDU 2012

Block,Robert Michael rblock@uccs.edu 2015

Bollard,Kathleen Mary KATHLEEN.BOLLARD@UCDENVER.EDU 2009

Borton,Courtney L COURTNEY.BORTON@UCDENVER.EDU 2020

Bosch,Jean-Claude JEAN-CLAUDE.BOSCH@UCDENVER.EDU 2003

Bradley,Cathy Jean CATHY.BRADLEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2020

Bradley-Geist,Jill C jbradle3@uccs.edu 2018

Brennan,Joann JOANN.BRENNAN@UCDENVER.EDU 2009

Brewster,Juliet Gage jbrewste@uccs.edu 2007

Bright,Victor Mark victor.bright@Colorado.EDU 2007

Brooks,Anthony E Tony.Brooks@cu.edu 2020

Brooks,Howard Eugene GENE.BROOKS@UCDENVER.EDU 2009

Brownawell,Carolyn CAROLYN.BROWNAWELL@UCDENVER.EDU 2018

Browning,Sommer SOMMER.BROWNING@UCDENVER.EDU 2017

Brunner,Danielle Alicia DANIELLE.BRUNNER@UCDENVER.EDU 2020

Bruns,Steven M steven.bruns@Colorado.EDU 2007

Bueno,Soyon SOYON.BUENO@UCDENVER.EDU 2016

Burke,Robin Douglas Robin.Burke@Colorado.EDU 2020

Burns,Cathleen Spalding Cathleen.Burns@Colorado.EDU 2008

Byerley,Suzanne L sbyerley@uccs.edu 2007

Calabrese,Andrew andrew.calabrese@Colorado.EDU 2008

Campbell,Jay M JAY.CAMPBELL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2018

Campbell,Margaret Catherine meg.campbell@Colorado.EDU 2014

Carlson Ph.D.,Nichole E. NICHOLE.CARLSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2019

Carman,Diane DIANE.CARMAN@UCDENVER.EDU 2010

Carrothers,Teresa C. TERRI.CARROTHERS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2010

Caudill,Jonathan W jcaudill@uccs.edu 2018

Chadwick,David david.chadwick@cu.edu 2012

Chamillard,Albert T achamill@uccs.edu 2007

Chang,Nien Yin NIEN.CHANG@UCDENVER.EDU 2010

Charles,Betty L BETTY.CHARLES@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2013

Chinowsky,Paul paul.chinowsky@Colorado.EDU 2014

Chow Ph.D.,Ching-Hua cchow@uccs.edu 2009

Christensen,Thomas M tchriste@uccs.edu 2002

Church,Minette C mchurch@uccs.edu 2013

Ciccone,Nancy L NANCY.CICCONE@UCDENVER.EDU 2013

Clouse,Wendi Anne wclouse@uccs.edu 2014

Colbert,Gary J GARY.COLBERT@UCDENVER.EDU 2013

Collins,Elizabeth Johnson Elizabeth.Collins@cu.edu 2013

Cordova,Andrea Mary acordov2@uccs.edu 2019

Cordova,Anthony James acordova@uccs.edu 2008

Couch,Mark Paul MARK.COUCH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2017

Coussons-Read,Mary Elizabeth mcousson@uccs.edu 2005

Cox Ph.D.,Shawna Katherine SHAWNA.COX@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2019

Cox,Mathew A mcox4@uccs.edu 2016

Crane,Lori Ann LORI.CRANE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2009

Cremaschi,Alejandro M. alejandro.cremaschi@Colorado.EDU 2012



Cropanzano,Russell Salvador Russell.Cropanzano@Colorado.EDU 2013

Cucchiara,Stephen T scucchia@uccs.edu 2019

Cummings,Ridawn Cachez ridawn.cummings@cu.edu 2016

Cutter,Mary Ann mcutter@uccs.edu 2010

Czaplewski,Andrew Jon aczaplew@uccs.edu 2008

Davis,Brian Edward BRIAN.DAVIS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2011

Davis,Jeffery C jdavis@uccs.edu 2006

Davis,John S john.s.davis@Colorado.EDU 2010

Davis,Ryan RYAN.2.DAVIS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2018

DeCrosta,Anthony Stephen tony.decrosta@cu.edu 2016

Deterding M.D.,Robin R ROBIN.DETERDING@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2004

DeVuono,Lanny Frances LANNY.DEVUONO@UCDENVER.EDU 2010

Dewese,William Clinton WILLIAM.DEWESE@UCDENVER.EDU 2020

Dickey,Kimberly kim.dickey@Colorado.EDU 2004

Dilwood,Ida Renee idilwood@uccs.edu 2010

Dodge,Mary Josephine MARY.DODGE@UCDENVER.EDU 2007

Douglas,Lisa Michelle LISA.DOUGLAS@UCDENVER.EDU 2013

Douse Ph.D.,Mark A MARK.DOUSE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2006

Dowell-Deen,Robin DeAnne robin.dowell@Colorado.EDU 2018

Dufour,Darna L darna.dufour@Colorado.EDU 2005

Dupre,Jill VanMatre Jill.Dupre@Colorado.EDU 2016

Duran,Celina T Celina.Duran@cu.edu 2019

Duray,Rebecca M rduray@uccs.edu 2004

Durkin,Maureen Honore maureen.durkin@cu.edu 2015

Earnest M.D.,Mark A MARK.EARNEST@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2016

Ellis,Essi Rebecca ESSI.ELLIS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2017

Ellis,Steven A sellis@uccs.edu 2004

Ertimur,Yonca Yonca.Ertimur@Colorado.EDU 2017

Erwin,Charlotte Katherine katherine.erwin@Colorado.EDU 2013

Escobar-Trujillo,Eugenia M gena.trujillo@cu.edu 2005

Espinoza,Cheryl M Cheryl.Espinoza@cu.edu 2012

Everett,Jana JANA.EVERETT@UCDENVER.EDU 2004

Ewing,John C chris.ewing@Colorado.EDU 2018

Farmer,G Lang lang.farmer@Colorado.EDU 2010

Farmer,Stephanie STEPHANIE.FARMER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2014

Farney,Tabatha Anne tfarney@uccs.edu 2015

Ferber,Abby L aferber@uccs.edu 2003

Ferguson,Charles Andrew CHARLES.FERGUSON@UCDENVER.EDU 2006

Fields,Sarah K SARAH.FIELDS@UCDENVER.EDU 2017

Finley Fortune,Stephannie sfinley3@uccs.edu 2004

Fish,Douglas N DOUG.FISH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2008

Fisher,Jennifer Kay jfisher@uccs.edu 2007

Fleshner,Monika R monika.fleshner@Colorado.EDU 2013

Flores,Lisa A. Lisa.Flores@Colorado.EDU 2019

Flynn,Linda Ruth LINDA.FLYNN@UCDENVER.EDU 2014

Fong,Judith Yem Siu yem.fong@Colorado.EDU 2016

Foster,Angelique angelique.foster@cu.edu 2020

Franklin,James Jeffrey JEFF.FRANKLIN@UCDENVER.EDU 2010

Frazier,Erin Louise erin.frazier@Colorado.EDU 2017



French,Joy Marie Beato JOY.FRENCH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2016

Frew,Eric W Eric.Frew@Colorado.EDU 2014

Friedrich,Katja Katja.Friedrich@Colorado.EDU 2020

Frye,Barbara Jane bfrye@uccs.edu 2009

Fugate,Brett D bfugate@uccs.edu 2015

Fulmer,Connie Lee CONNIE.FULMER@UCDENVER.EDU 2009

Furtak,Erin M erin.furtak@Colorado.EDU 2018

Gaddis,Barbara bgaddis@uccs.edu 2002

Galindo,Rene RENE.GALINDO@UCDENVER.EDU 2006

Gangadharbatla,Harsha gharsha@Colorado.EDU 2017

Gannon,Amy A AMY.GANNON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2007

Garcia,Carlos cgarci12@uccs.edu 2017

Garcia,Jaime McMullen JAIME.2.GARCIA@UCDENVER.EDU 2016

Gascoigne Ph.D.,Janet Lynn JAN.GASCOIGNE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2016

Gatlin,Jacqueline Gabriell jgatlin2@uccs.edu 2019

Gerke,Jennifer D jennie.gerke@Colorado.EDU 2015

Gerland,Oliver W gerland@Colorado.EDU 2003

Gibert,John C John.Gibert@Colorado.EDU 2005

Gibson,Nathan James ngibson@uccs.edu 2011

Giese,Ralph rgiese@uccs.edu 2020

Gillen,Christine Clark CHRISTINE.GILLEN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2015

Gleason,Shaun Ellen SHAUN.GLEASON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2012

Gleeson,Catherine Mary katie.gleeson@cu.edu 2020

Glover,Jacqueline J JACKIE.GLOVER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2005

Goldstein,Donna M donna.goldstein@Colorado.EDU 2007

Gomez,Leila Gabriela Leila.Gomez@Colorado.EDU 2012

Gonzalez,Quintin QUINTIN.GONZALEZ@UCDENVER.EDU 2012

Goodwin-Driscoll,Laura LAURA.GOODWIN-DRISCOLL@UCDENVER.EDU 2003

Gopinath,Juliet T julietg@colorado.edu 2020

Gorder,Peter James pgorder@uccs.edu 2003

Gort,Mileidis Mileidis.Gort@Colorado.EDU 2020

Gover,Angela R ANGELA.GOVER@UCDENVER.EDU 2012

Gregg,Dawn Greayer DAWN.GREGG@UCDENVER.EDU 2009

Griffin,Amy Jo Amy.Griffin@Colorado.EDU 2018

Groves,Brian J. brian.groves@Colorado.EDU 2015

Gunther,John G John.Gunther@Colorado.EDU 2016

Gutierrez-Hartmann M.D.,Arthur A.GUTIERREZ-HARTMANN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2005

Hagemann,Melinda S mhageman@uccs.edu 2020

Hagerman,Shannon Leigh SHANNON.HAGERMAN@UCDENVER.EDU 2018

Haggerty,Todd R TODD.HAGGERTY@UCDENVER.EDU 2018

Hanenberg,Stephanie Lauraine shanenbe@uccs.edu 2011

Harmon,Corinne M charmon2@uccs.edu 2010

Harris,Margaret Mary mharris5@uccs.edu 2019

Hashert,Cynthia Faye CYNTHIA.HASHERT@UCDENVER.EDU 2013

Hen,Nimol NIMOL.HEN@UCDENVER.EDU 2018

Henze,Gregor P. gregor.henze@Colorado.EDU 2018

Herdt,Julee A JULEE.HERDT@UCDENVER.EDU 2006

Herndon,Genia Kei GENIA.HERNDON@UCDENVER.EDU 2011

Herrera,C Andrea aherrera@uccs.edu 2005



Hicks,Sandra Kay sandy.hicks@cu.edu 2002

Hill,Peggy Lynn PEGGY.HILL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2019

Ho-a,Carla Lei Carla.Ho-a@Colorado.EDU 2012

Hokanson Ph.D.,John E JOHN.HOKANSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2010

Holland,Ryan Anthony RYAN.HOLLAND@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2018

Hollis,Deborah R deborah.hollis@Colorado.EDU 2008

Hooker,Tracy Konen tracy.hooker@cu.edu 2019

Hoon,Shane Anthony SHANE.HOON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2017

Houck,Regina Quintana regina.houck@Colorado.EDU 2016

Hrenya,Christine M Hrenya@Colorado.EDU 2010

Huber,Eric Kim KIM.HUBER@UCDENVER.EDU 2007

Hueth,Jeremy Robert Jeremy.Hueth@cu.edu 2009

Hunt,Cerise Lavon CERISE.HUNT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2018

Hunter,Lori Mae Lori.Hunter@Colorado.EDU 2004

Hunter-Byrd,Karin Anne KARIN.HUNTER@UCDENVER.EDU 2014

Hupfeld,Kelly KELLY.HUPFELD@UCDENVER.EDU 2011

Husek,Cynthia M Cynthia.Husek@Colorado.EDU 2013

Hutchins,Andrea M ahutchin@uccs.edu 2015

Ippoliti,Cinthya CINTHYA.IPPOLITI@UCDENVER.EDU 2020

Jacobs,Kevin L KEVIN.JACOBS@UCDENVER.EDU 2004

Jacobsen,Merna Jean Merna.Jacobsen@Colorado.EDU 2019

Janson,Bruce N BRUCE.JANSON@UCDENVER.EDU 2012

Jarvis,Catherine CATHERINE.JARVIS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2002

Jenkins,Nicole Lynn Nicole.Jenkins@Colorado.EDU 2017

Jensen,Lisa Hanna LISA.JENSEN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2003

Jenson,Michael Kent MICHAEL.JENSON@UCDENVER.EDU 2014

Jessup,Elizabeth R elizabeth.jessup@Colorado.EDU 2004

Jimenez,Christina Marie cjimenez@uccs.edu 2008

John,Carrie Ann CARRIE.A.JOHN@UCDENVER.EDU 2019

Johnson IV,Carl CARL.JOHNSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2019

Johnson,Connie Rae Connie.Johnson@cu.edu 2009

Johnson,Richard C Rick.Johnson@Colorado.EDU 2014

Jones,Alana Catherine ALANA.JONES@UCDENVER.EDU 2014

Julien,Keith keith.julien@Colorado.EDU 2009

Kallman,Reid C. Reid.Kallman@Colorado.EDU 2018

Kaplan,David L DAVID.L.KAPLAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2020

Kasyon,Douglas John DOUG.KASYON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2015

Kellum,Brett R Brett.Kellum@cu.edu 2019

Kennedy,Sheila Rose SHEILA.KENNEDY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2019

Kent,Susan K susan.kent@Colorado.EDU 2003

Keranen,Lisa Belicka LISA.KERANEN@UCDENVER.EDU 2019

Ketsdever,Andrew David aketsdev@uccs.edu 2014

Key,Thomas M tkey@uccs.edu 2020

Kilkenny Ph.D.,Regina Ann REGINA.KILKENNY@UCDENVER.EDU 2008

Kim,Samuel SAMUEL.KIM@UCDENVER.EDU 2014

Kirkham,Stephen W. skirkham@uccs.edu 2006

Kisley,Michael A. mkisley@uccs.edu 2016

Kisling,Cheryl Cheryl.Kisling@cu.edu 2008

Klebe,Kelli J kklebe@uccs.edu 2005



Kleier,Donald J DONALD.KLEIER@UCDENVER.EDU 2006

Klimczak,Karen Wendell KAREN.KLIMCZAK@UCDENVER.EDU 2020

Klingner,Donald Evans dklingne@uccs.edu 2003

Knievel,Jennifer E. jennifer.knievel@Colorado.EDU 2013

Knight,Angela N Angela.Knight@Colorado.EDU 2017

Kocher,Ruth Ellen kocherr@Colorado.EDU 2018

Kornish,Laura Joyce laura.kornish@Colorado.EDU 2011

Krauss,Neil David NEIL.KRAUSS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2013

Krebs,Allison Baker ALLISON.KREBS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2019

Krech,Michelle Christine Michelle.Krech@cu.edu 2014

Kuehler,Robert robert.kuehler@cu.edu 2010

Kushmider,Kristin D KRISTIN.KUSHMIDER@UCDENVER.EDU 2015

Kuskin,William william.kuskin@Colorado.EDU 2011

Laguna,Manuel laguna@Colorado.EDU 2008

Lakhani,Mehul Rajnikant MEHUL.LAKHANI@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2019

Lammers,Debra Ann DEBRA.LAMMERS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2019

Lamos,Steven Joseph Steve.Lamos@Colorado.EDU 2014

Landis,Lisa Sherae Naylor Lisa.Landis@Colorado.EDU 2015

Laroche,Rebecca Lyn rlaroche@uccs.edu 2011

Larson-Krieg,Michelle Anne MICHELLE.LARSON-KRIEG@UCDENVER.EDU 2019

Lauderbaugh,Leal Kenny llauderb@uccs.edu 2004

Lavens,Amy Gathright Amy.Lavens@Colorado.EDU 2015

Leach,Chris chris.leach@Colorado.EDU 2013

Lee,Terry M. terry.lee@cu.edu 2011

Leslie,Jonathan Scott jon.leslie@Colorado.EDU 2013

Levine-Clark,Marjorie Cara MARJORIE.LEVINE-CLARK@UCDENVER.EDU 2013

Lichtenstein,Donald donald.lichtenstein@Colorado.EDU 2002

Lightner,Michael R lightner@cu.edu 2002

Lindoerfer,Brian Thomas brian.lindoerfer@Colorado.EDU 2020

Linhart,Stephen Watson slinhart@uccs.edu 2013

Linsenmeyer,Amanda Michele Griamanda.linsenmeyer@Colorado.EDU 2015

Liston,Daniel P dan.liston@Colorado.EDU 2008

Long,Amber Jo AMBER.J.LONG@UCDENVER.EDU 2020

Loosley,James Robert bob.loosley@cu.edu 2016

Lowenstein,Steven R STEVEN.LOWENSTEIN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2003

Loyd,Alexander Harrison Alex.Loyd@cu.edu 2017

MacAulay,Suzanne Pollock smacaula@uccs.edu 2009

MacLennan,Kevin Lee Kevin.Maclennan@Colorado.EDU 2017

Maeda,Daryl Joji maeda@Colorado.EDU 2009

Makela,Taisto H TAISTO.MAKELA@UCDENVER.EDU 2012

Mansfield,Aaron Ephraim aaron.mansfield@cu.edu 2019

Marschke,Robyn L rmarschk@uccs.edu 2008

Martinez,Michelle michelle.martinez@cu.edu 2008

Martinez,Nicholas Wilfred nmartin2@uccs.edu 2016

Marturano,Chad Nelson chad.marturano@cu.edu 2017

Matusik,Sharon Marie Frances sharon.matusik@Colorado.EDU 2010

Maute,Kurt Karl kurt.maute@Colorado.EDU 2011

Mazel,Norah Leona nmazel@uccs.edu 2018

McAndrew,Quentin Story quentin.mcandrew@Colorado.EDU 2020



McCrum,Kaylene R KAYLENE.MCCRUM@UCDENVER.EDU 2017

McCulloch,Karisa Lynn karisa.mcculloch@cu.edu 2020

McDevitt,Michael Joseph mike.mcdevitt@Colorado.EDU 2010

McDowell,John D JOHN.MCDOWELL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2002

McEwen,Andrea Burton ANDREA.MCEWEN@UCDENVER.EDU 2013

McGowan M.B.A.,Becky Lynn BECKY.MCGOWAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2017

McGuire,Patrick R pmcguire@uccs.edu 2017

McGuire,Samuel Adam SAM.MCGUIRE@UCDENVER.EDU 2012

Mclean,Kerrie Kathleen KERRIE.MCLEAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2020

McLean,Polly E mcleanp@Colorado.EDU 2006

McLeod,Robert R robert.mcleod@Colorado.EDU 2016

McNally,Steven L. steve.mcnally@Colorado.EDU 2003

McNamara,Kristine M. kristine.mcnamara@cu.edu 2018

McQueen,Matthew B matt.mcqueen@Colorado.EDU 2018

McWilliams,Jacob JACOB.MCWILLIAMS@UCDENVER.EDU 2020

Mealer R.N.,Meredith MEREDITH.MEALER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2016

Mestas,Jozianne Marie JOZIANNE.MESTAS@UCDENVER.EDU 2014

Mettler,Lori L LORI.METTLER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2006

Meyer,Elizabeth Jackson Elizabeth.J.Meyer@Colorado.EDU 2017

Milford,Jana jana.milford@Colorado.EDU 2003

Miller,Shelly Lynn shelly.miller@Colorado.EDU 2015

Moeller,Paul D. paul.moeller@Colorado.EDU 2014

Molenaar,Keith Robert keith.molenaar@Colorado.EDU 2011

Molinaro,Nina L nina.molinaro@Colorado.EDU 2002

Molotch,Noah Paul Noah.Molotch@Colorado.EDU 2017

Montez de Oca,Jeffrey David jmontezd@uccs.edu 2016

Montez,Daniel R montez@cu.edu 2002

Montoya Kirk,Celeste Marie Celeste.Montoya@Colorado.EDU 2019

Montoya,Florie Ann FLORIE.MONTOYA@UCDENVER.EDU 2014

Moore Jr.,John W. JOHN.MOORE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2016

Moore,Kirk Maurice kmoore@uccs.edu 2010

Moore-Dunn,Gina Diane GINA.MOORE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2012

Morales,Ofelia A. Ofelia.Morales@Colorado.EDU 2014

Moreno,Samantha Jane SAMANTHA.MORENO@UCDENVER.EDU 2009

Moritz,Marguerite marguerite.moritz@Colorado.EDU 2002

Morris,Phillip Allen pmorris@uccs.edu 2015

Mortensen,Jennifer Lynn Jennifer.Mortensen@cu.edu 2009

Moses,Michele S michele.moses@Colorado.EDU 2015

Munson,Scott A. scott.munson@cu.edu 2009

Neely,Michelle Elizabeth mneely2@uccs.edu 2019

Neeves,Keith Benjamin KEITH.NEEVES@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2020

Neff,Jason C Jason.C.Neff@Colorado.EDU 2014

Nelson,Kenneth Roger Kenny.Nelson@Colorado.EDU 2020

Newcomb,Stephen D STEPHEN.NEWCOMB@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2019

Nichols,Janel Elizabeth jowens2@uccs.edu 2017

Olson,Eric M eolson@uccs.edu 2006

O'Rourke Esq.,Patrick T. Patrick.ORourke@Colorado.EDU 2007

Ortega,Joseph K E JOSEPH.ORTEGA@UCDENVER.EDU 2003

Osborne,Teresa Konik teresa.osborne@cu.edu 2006



Osswald,Henry Steven STEVE.OSSWALD@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2013

Ostrander,Mark mark.ostrander@cu.edu 2016

Palen,Leysia A palen@cs.Colorado.EDU 2016

Palmer,Amy E amy.palmer@Colorado.EDU 2014

Palo,Scott E scott.palo@Colorado.EDU 2013

Pares,Armando Armando.Pares@Colorado.EDU 2002

Perez,Jesse Rey jperez@uccs.edu 2018

Perkins,Thomas T. thomas.perkins@Colorado.EDU 2011

Perry,Faith L Faith.Perry@cu.edu 2019

Peterson,Kerry Ann KERRY.A.PETERSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2016

Pew,Theresa Marie THERESA.PEW@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2013

Piket-May,Melinda J melinda.piket-may@Colorado.EDU 2002

Pomper,Gwen E Gwen.Pomper@Colorado.EDU 2012

Porter,Joann JOANN.PORTER@UCDENVER.EDU 2018

Portillos,Edwardo Luis eportill@uccs.edu 2012

Potter,Brad J. BRAD.POTTER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2008

Potter,Terence A TERRY.POTTER@UCDENVER.EDU 2010

Pritchard,Sarah Forsythe sarah.pritchard@cu.edu 2018

Proctor,Carolyn Louise Kidd carolyn.proctor@cu.edu 2012

Puckett,Christopher chris.puckett@cu.edu 2011

Quiel,Udalio UDALIO.QUIEL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2015

Quinn,Jeanne Jeanne.Quinn@Colorado.EDU 2011

Ra,IlKyeun ILKYEUN.RA@UCDENVER.EDU 2011

Radin,Jonathan JONATHAN.RADIN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2016

Ragin,Laura R Laura.Ragin@colorado.edu 2016

Ramirez,Ronald V. RONALD.RAMIREZ@UCDENVER.EDU 2020

Randall,Cora Einterz cora.randall@lasp.Colorado.EDU 2011

Rankin,Patricia Patricia.Rankin@Colorado.EDU 2004

Rapport Ph.D.,Mary Jane MARYJANE.RAPPORT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU 2008

Reddy,Venkateshwar K vreddy@uccs.edu 2003

Rens,Kevin L KEVIN.RENS@UCDENVER.EDU 2007

Rentschler,Mark Edwin mark.rentschler@Colorado.EDU 2020
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